



Township of Elizabeth
Arrow Drive Storm Sewer
Contract No. 2018-01
Bidders Tab
January 15, 2018 -- 7:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	SURETY/ AMOUNT	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
Swede Construction Corp 890 Simpson Howell Road Elizabeth, PA 15037	10%	\$ 20,760.00
Creative Enterprises Corporation 721 St. Agnes Lane West Mifflin, PA 15122	10%	\$ 27,385.00
Brentzel Excavation 2156 Bradbury Lane Irwin, PA 15642	10%	\$ 28,359.95
A. Folino Construction, Inc. 109 Dark Hollow Road Oakmont, PA 15139	10%	\$ 29,655.00
Soli Construction Inc 120 Tropiano Lane Irwin, PA 15642	10%	\$ 31,118.00
El Grande Industries 1600 Meldon Avenue Donora, PA 15033	10%	\$ 31,137.15
Gary Metzinger Cement Contractor Inc 207 Walton Court Pittsburgh, PA 15215	10%	\$ 34,106.00
Murin & Murin, Inc. 234 Oak Way Glassport, PA 15045	10%	\$ 35,905.00
Strnisha Excavation, Inc. 109 Veronica Drive Canonsburg, PA 15317	\$ 3,852.77	\$ 38,527.70



**Township of Elizabeth
Arrow Drive Storm Sewer
Contract No. 2018-01
Bidders Tab
January 15, 2018 -- 7:00 PM**

CONTRACTOR	SURETY/ AMOUNT	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
W.A. Petrakis Contracting Co. 5034 Sequoia Court Export, PA 15632	10%	\$ 42,830.00
Naccarati Contracting Inc. 4134 Old William Penn Hwy Monroeville, PA 15146	10%	\$ 63,760.00
Glenn Johnston, Inc. 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA 15132	10%	\$ 64,165.00



**Township of Elizabeth
Arrow Drive Storm Sewer
Contract No. 2018-01
Bidders Tab
January 15, 2018 -- 7:00 PM**

CONTRACTOR	SURETY/ AMOUNT	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
-------------------	---------------------------	-------------------------



**Township of Elizabeth
Arrow Drive Storm Sewer
Contract No. 2018-01
Bidders Tab
January 15, 2018 -- 7:00 PM**

CONTRACTOR	SURETY/ AMOUNT	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
-------------------	---------------------------	-------------------------